
Amount Claimed  (in 
INR)

Amount Admitted (in INR)

1 J.C. Flowers Asset 
Reconstruction Pvt Ltd. (acting 
in its capacity as trustee of JCF 
Yes Trust 2022-23/18)

Unsecured 
Creditor

               1,201,450,795                                   1,201,450,795 

2 HDFC Bank Ltd. Unsecured 
Creditor

               1,141,093,380                                   1,115,867,305 

3 Aditya Birla Unsecured 
Creditor

               1,121,115,713                                   1,121,115,713 

Total                  3,463,659,888                                      3,438,433,813 

Saurabh Chawla

Correspondence Address:
ARCK Resolution Professionals LLP
Add: 409, Ansal Bhawan, 16 K.G. Marg (Connaught Place), New Delhi - 110001
Email: personalinsolvency.mp@gmail.com
Tel: 011-40078344/45101111
IBBI Regn. Details:
Address: A-2/101, 2ND Floor, Rajouri Garden-West, Delhi ,110027
Email: saurabh445@gmail.com
Regd. No.: IBBI/IPA-003/ICAI-N-00368/2021-2022/13834
AFA Valid till: 04.09.2024
Mob: 9818426272/ 8929106031

Resolution Professional
IR Process for Personal Guarantors to CD - Mothers Pride 
Education Personna Private Limited

Revised/Modified List of Creditors for Mr. Devendra Gupta - Personal Guarantor to Corporate Debtor - 
Mothers Pride Education Personna Private Limited as on 10.05.2024

List of Creditors under Sec 104 of IBC 2016, read with Regulation 9 of IBBI (Insolvency Resolution 
Process for Personal Guarantors to Corporate Debtors), Regulations 2019

Sr.
No.

Name of Creditor
Nature of 

Claim

Details of Claims


